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RESULTS
FINALE

FINALS
FRI 13 MAY 2016, START TIME 18:15

Rank Bib No Name Nat
3-shot
series

Elimination Total Remarks

1 1394 BACK Antonia GER 31.5
10.3
10.5
10.7

61.8
10.3
9.9

10.1

83.1
10.6
10.7

103.8
10.0
10.7

124.7
10.2
10.7

144.9
9.9

10.3

165.1
10.2
10.0

185.8
10.7
10.0

207.4
10.8
10.8

207.4

2 1501 GOMEZ Judith FRA 32.1
10.6
10.7
10.8

63.7
10.6
10.4
10.6

84.3
10.2
10.4

105.0
9.8

10.9

126.1
10.6
10.5

146.1
10.4
9.6

165.8
9.3

10.4

186.6
10.0
10.8

207.0
10.6
9.8

207.0

3 1385 SCHNAIDT
Rebecca

GER 29.4
9.7

10.2
9.5

60.6
10.3
10.6
10.3

81.5
10.2
10.7

102.6
10.7
10.4

122.7
10.2
9.9

142.9
10.2
10.0

163.9
10.4
10.6

184.4
9.9

10.6

184.4

4 1747 KINATEDER Anna-
Lena

GER 30.7
10.1
10.6
10.0

61.8
10.3
10.1
10.7

82.4
10.7
9.9

103.4
10.5
10.5

122.8
9.7
9.7

143.3
10.0
10.5

162.4
9.4
9.7

162.4

5 1213 ROUSSO
Fernanda Maria

ARG 29.6
9.7

10.4
9.5

60.1
9.7

10.7
10.1

80.7
10.3
10.3

101.4
10.2
10.5

122.2
10.7
10.1

142.6
10.4
10.0

142.6

6 1617 ZIMMERMANN
Selina

GER 29.6
9.5
9.9

10.2

60.1
10.1
9.9

10.5

80.9
9.9

10.9

100.7
9.8

10.0

121.0
10.3
10.0

121.0

7 1392 LECHNER Sara GER 29.9
9.5

10.0
10.4

60.7
10.4
10.4
10.0

80.1
9.6
9.8

100.3
10.5
9.7

100.3

8 1959 PFEIFFER Natalie GER 29.8
9.7

10.2
9.9

59.4
10.1
9.6
9.9

79.1
9.9
9.8

79.1
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ISSF - 10m Air Rifle Women Junior
13.05.2016

Hannover

FINAL RESULTS
10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR SINGLE
QUALIFICATION
FRI 13 MAY 2016, START TIME 12:45
FRI 13 MAY 2016, START TIME 14:20
FRI 13 MAY 2016, START TIME 15:55

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

Total Remarks
1 2 3 4

1 1392 LECHNER Sara GER 104.7 103.3 103.6 105.2 416.8 QF

2 1213 ROUSSO Fernanda Maria ARG 104.1 101.7 104.6 104.6 415.0 QF

3 1394 BACK Antonia GER 101.8 103.9 104.2 104.4 414.3 QF

4 1385 SCHNAIDT Rebecca GER 103.0 103.2 103.1 104.9 414.2 QF

5 1747 KINATEDER Anna-Lena GER 104.7 103.5 101.7 104.2 414.1 QF

6 1959 PFEIFFER Natalie GER 103.2 103.9 103.9 103.1 414.1 QF

7 1501 GOMEZ Judith FRA 103.1 103.2 103.8 103.8 413.9 QF

8 1617 ZIMMERMANN Selina GER 101.5 104.4 103.7 103.5 413.1 QF

9 1850 HEIDEN Lara GER 101.4 102.7 103.9 105.0 413.0

10 1748 LEHRICH Tina GER 102.2 103.7 104.9 102.2 413.0

11 2032 NIELSSON Louise SWE 103.5 103.5 103.1 102.5 412.6

12 1524 WINTENBERGER Emilie FRA 102.1 102.2 104.5 103.1 411.9

13 1849 POT D´OR Marjolaine GER 102.9 101.2 103.5 104.2 411.8

14 1503 GASSER Anne FRA 104.6 102.6 102.0 102.6 411.8

15 1449 LESEBERG Sara GER 103.2 104.1 103.2 101.3 411.8

16 1847 WEBER Joesefin GER 101.4 102.8 104.4 102.8 411.4

17 1809 JONSSON Johanna SWE 101.8 104.2 102.5 102.8 411.3

18 1852 REKERS Katharina GER 102.2 102.3 102.8 103.8 411.1

19 2036 BÈDOIRE Emilia SWE 104.4 103.0 101.6 102.1 411.1

20 2020 JOHANSSON Isabelle SWE 104.3 100.7 102.1 103.7 410.8

21 1816 ERIKSSON Frida SWE 102.5 102.2 103.6 102.4 410.7

22 1505 BORDET Jade FRA 101.5 102.2 103.7 103.0 410.4

23 1934 STAROSTINA Violetta KAZ 103.0 102.6 101.3 103.3 410.2

24 1502 SIMON Manon FRA 102.8 102.0 102.7 102.6 410.1

25 1774 STEFFEN Hannah GER 101.7 101.4 103.8 103.1 410.0

26 1452 SIEGEMUND Stina GER 104.2 102.4 101.6 101.4 409.6

27 1833 LEUSCHEN Katrin GER 104.2 104.0 102.1 99.1 409.4

28 1481 HAVUKAINEN Inka FIN 101.0 102.4 102.4 103.5 409.3

29 1814 ARVIDSSON Johanna SWE 101.3 103.4 103.0 101.6 409.3

30 1453 VÖLKER Jaqueline GER 102.7 102.8 101.6 102.1 409.2

31 1525 NIEWADA Ines FRA 103.4 104.8 98.4 102.2 408.8

32 1992 EDMAN Isabelle SWE 103.7 101.8 100.8 102.3 408.6

33 1832 RÖSER Annemarie GER 105.3 103.3 100.3 99.7 408.6



34 1326 WICHMANN Lea GER 101.4 102.9 102.1 101.7 408.1

35 1504 LATIL Marine FRA 100.7 102.2 104.0 101.1 408.0

36 1366 NIELSEN Anna DEN 102.5 102.4 102.0 101.0 407.9

37 1612 RUSCHEL Claire GER 101.2 104.0 100.3 102.2 407.7

38 1900 WISSENBACH Jana GER 101.1 101.3 100.9 104.0 407.3

39 1457 NÖRTHEMANN Eva-Maria GER 98.9 103.2 101.8 103.4 407.3

40 1450 KLINGEBIEL Dana GER 102.0 99.8 102.7 102.7 407.2

41 2236 ANDERSSON Ida SWE 102.5 102.4 100.7 101.6 407.2

42 2096 GUDERT Nadine GER 102.2 101.7 101.6 101.3 406.8

43 2023 JOHANSSON Emelie SWE 101.9 102.4 102.3 100.1 406.7

44 1932 PUSHKAREVA Yelizaveta KAZ 100.9 102.2 102.3 101.0 406.4

45 2177 PULATOVA Viktoriya UZB 103.8 99.7 103.6 99.3 406.4

46 1960 ROOS Emely GER 102.3 100.2 100.6 103.2 406.3

47 1616 RUSCHEL Melissa GER 101.3 102.3 101.7 101.0 406.3

48 1454 RUSCHEL Isabell GER 99.3 103.4 100.6 102.8 406.1

49 1482 HYRKÄS Emmi FIN 103.8 102.2 102.4 97.5 405.9

50 1483 HÄKKINEN Armi FIN 104.0 100.5 97.6 103.6 405.7

51 1773 SPRENGARD Martina GER 102.4 102.2 100.3 100.7 405.6

52 1324 SCHÄFER Lea GER 100.9 101.9 100.7 101.6 405.1

53 1805 BONDESSON Maria SWE 100.9 99.3 102.0 102.7 404.9

54 2028 HYYTIÄINEN Nathalie SWE 100.5 98.5 104.1 101.2 404.3

55 2088 VERAART Hannelore BEL 99.4 101.2 101.4 102.2 404.2

56 1924 MAURO Melissa Joan INA 100.9 100.0 100.7 102.3 403.9

57 1957 HERZER Vanessa GER 102.0 99.4 102.9 99.6 403.9

58 2024 ERKKI Isabelle SWE 105.2 100.4 99.0 98.3 402.9

59 1775 LEHMANN Karin GER 100.5 100.7 101.7 99.9 402.8

60 2034 KNUTSSON Maria SWE 100.2 100.1 101.4 101.0 402.7

61 1360 NIELSEN Henriette DEN 99.6 99.5 101.5 101.7 402.3

62 1361 HERSKIND Christinna DEN 100.8 98.9 100.1 102.4 402.2

63 1933 KALININA Darya KAZ 101.0 97.1 103.7 100.3 402.1

64 1958 BRUDER Nathalie GER 100.3 100.4 99.3 101.1 401.1

65 1298 HEUWINKEL Eyleen GER 102.6 97.9 100.2 100.4 401.1

66 1815 SVENSSON Linnea SWE 98.7 99.3 100.1 102.9 401.0

67 2025 ANDERSSON Angelica SWE 101.4 99.1 100.8 99.2 400.5

68 1804 FRANSSON Salli SWE 98.8 100.5 102.9 98.2 400.4

69 1364 STEFFENSEN Signe DEN 103.1 98.2 100.1 98.9 400.3

70 2050 VERHOEVEN Hannah NED 100.3 100.5 99.4 99.9 400.1

71 1615 BUDDE Anika GER 98.3 101.8 98.7 100.8 399.6

72 1776 LEIS Ann-Kathrin GER 98.9 100.3 101.5 98.3 399.0

73 1325 PLUSCHKE Dunja Desirèe GER 100.3 99.8 102.5 95.8 398.4

74 1547 AUCAMP Ane RSA 99.5 99.8 97.5 101.4 398.2

75 1368 GUNDSOE Stephanie DEN 100.6 98.6 100.8 98.0 398.0

76 1230 HAMBUCH Celina GER 95.2 100.2 100.3 101.5 397.2

77 1856 BAUCKE Merle GER 97.2 99.9 99.8 99.6 396.5

78 1363 CHRISTENSEN Kristine DEN 99.6 95.6 101.9 97.9 395.0

79 1812 HJELM Matilda SWE 98.6 100.9 100.0 95.5 395.0

80 2021 PERSSON Thea SWE 101.4 100.9 97.6 95.0 394.9



81 2026 STRIDH Linnéa SWE 97.8 98.4 99.3 97.4 392.9

82 1456 MEYER Malena GER 100.5 99.1 97.3 95.8 392.7

83 2030 FRANSSON Madelene SWE 96.2 99.5 98.5 97.6 391.8

84 1199 FROST Jesse GBR 95.1 95.1 101.1 100.4 391.7

85 1379 WILCKE Lea GER 96.8 98.2 97.6 98.8 391.4

86 1877 JOASSIN Annaelle BEL 98.2 95.9 98.7 98.3 391.1

87 1297 LUKASCH Franziska GER 97.3 96.1 98.4 97.6 389.4

88 2178 TOKHIROVA Mukhtasar UZB 94.3 97.6 97.2 99.2 388.3

89 1881 VANDERMEULEN Lydie BEL 94.1 94.1 97.4 101.7 387.3

90 1484 SAARINEN Niina FIN 97.2 98.7 95.4 95.3 386.6

91 2033 HEDBERG Ida SWE 96.7 96.1 96.8 96.1 385.7

92 1874 CORNEZ Erin BEL 95.1 95.8 95.0 97.6 383.5

93 1548 BLIGNAUT Lize RSA 96.7 97.6 97.4 91.8 383.5

94 1682 BANDOOKWALA Zenab Hussain IND 0.0 DNS

1330 GILL Dilren IND 0.0 DNS

1751 SCHULZE Yasmin GER 0.0 DNS
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ISSF - 10m Air Rifle Women Junior
13.05.2016
Hannover

FINAL RESULTS
10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR TEAM
FRI 13 MAY 2016, START TIME 12:45
FRI 13 MAY 2016, START TIME 14:20
FRI 13 MAY 2016, START TIME 15:55

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

Total Remarks
1 2 3 4

1 Bayern 309.5 310.4 310.9 314.5 1245.3

1392 LECHNER Sara GER 104.7 103.3 103.6 105.2 416.8

1394 BACK Antonia GER 101.8 103.9 104.2 104.4 414.3

1385 SCHNAIDT Rebecca GER 103.0 103.2 103.1 104.9 414.2

2 NRW 306.5 306.2 310.2 313.0 1235.9

1850 HEIDEN Lara GER 101.4 102.7 103.9 105.0 413.0

1849 POT D´OR Marjolaine GER 102.9 101.2 103.5 104.2 411.8

1852 REKERS Katharina GER 102.2 102.3 102.8 103.8 411.1

3 Swedish SSF I 312.2 307.2 306.8 308.3 1234.5

2032 NIELSSON Louise SWE 103.5 103.5 103.1 102.5 412.6

2036 BÈDOIRE Emilia SWE 104.4 103.0 101.6 102.1 411.1

2020 JOHANSSON Isabelle SWE 104.3 100.7 102.1 103.7 410.8

4 NSSV I 307.4 311.3 308.5 306.9 1234.1

1617 ZIMMERMANN Selina GER 101.5 104.4 103.7 103.5 413.1

1449 LESEBERG Sara GER 103.2 104.1 103.2 101.3 411.8

1453 VÖLKER Jaqueline GER 102.7 102.8 101.6 102.1 409.2

5 France 308.0 310.2 305.9 309.0 1233.1

1501 GOMEZ Judith FRA 103.1 103.2 103.8 103.8 413.9

1505 BORDET Jade FRA 101.5 102.2 103.7 103.0 410.4

1525 NIEWADA Ines FRA 103.4 104.8 98.4 102.2 408.8

6 Swedish SSF III 305.7 308.0 308.9 304.1 1226.7

1816 ERIKSSON Frida SWE 102.5 102.2 103.6 102.4 410.7

1814 ARVIDSSON Johanna SWE 101.3 103.4 103.0 101.6 409.3

2023 JOHANSSON Emelie SWE 101.9 102.4 102.3 100.1 406.7

7 NSSV II 307.3 303.5 305.2 308.1 1224.1

1452 SIEGEMUND Stina GER 104.2 102.4 101.6 101.4 409.6

1900 WISSENBACH Jana GER 101.1 101.3 100.9 104.0 407.3

1450 KLINGEBIEL Dana GER 102.0 99.8 102.7 102.7 407.2

8 Swedish SSF II 305.7 306.1 304.7 306.1 1222.6

1809 JONSSON Johanna SWE 101.8 104.2 102.5 102.8 411.3

1992 EDMAN Isabelle SWE 103.7 101.8 100.8 102.3 408.6

2034 KNUTSSON Maria SWE 100.2 100.1 101.4 101.0 402.7

9 Finland 308.8 305.1 302.4 304.6 1220.9

1481 HAVUKAINEN Inka FIN 101.0 102.4 102.4 103.5 409.3



1482 HYRKÄS Emmi FIN 103.8 102.2 102.4 97.5 405.9

1483 HÄKKINEN Armi FIN 104.0 100.5 97.6 103.6 405.7

10 Schützenbund Niedersachsen -
Gewehr

301.8 309.7 302.6 306.0 1220.1

1612 RUSCHEL Claire GER 101.2 104.0 100.3 102.2 407.7

1616 RUSCHEL Melissa GER 101.3 102.3 101.7 101.0 406.3

1454 RUSCHEL Isabell GER 99.3 103.4 100.6 102.8 406.1

11 Kazakhstan 304.9 301.9 307.3 304.6 1218.7

1934 STAROSTINA Violetta KAZ 103.0 102.6 101.3 103.3 410.2

1932 PUSHKAREVA Yelizaveta KAZ 100.9 102.2 102.3 101.0 406.4

1933 KALININA Darya KAZ 101.0 97.1 103.7 100.3 402.1

12 LLZ PSSB 304.6 304.3 305.8 303.7 1218.4

1774 STEFFEN Hannah GER 101.7 101.4 103.8 103.1 410.0

1773 SPRENGARD Martina GER 102.4 102.2 100.3 100.7 405.6

1775 LEHMANN Karin GER 100.5 100.7 101.7 99.9 402.8

13 Dänemark 302.9 300.8 303.6 305.1 1212.4

1366 NIELSEN Anna DEN 102.5 102.4 102.0 101.0 407.9

1360 NIELSEN Henriette DEN 99.6 99.5 101.5 101.7 402.3

1361 HERSKIND Christinna DEN 100.8 98.9 100.1 102.4 402.2

14 Swedish SSF IV 304.4 297.9 299.1 294.9 1196.3

2024 ERKKI Isabelle SWE 105.2 100.4 99.0 98.3 402.9

2025 ANDERSSON Angelica SWE 101.4 99.1 100.8 99.2 400.5

2026 STRIDH Linnéa SWE 97.8 98.4 99.3 97.4 392.9
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